

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

Bids open: 10:00 am

Date: October 6, 1998

Project: Bundy Canyon-Farm Road And Harvest Way

Project no. A6-0298

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			All American Asphalt Corona, CA 91718-2229	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	Furnishing & Applying Water	L.S.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,680.00	1,680.00
4	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	900	10.00	9,000.00	16.50	14,850.00
5	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	312	30.00	9,360.00	28.00	8,736.00
6	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	1,410	40.00	56,400.00	28.00	39,480.00
7	Asphaltic Concrete Dike	L.F.	982	6.00	5,892.00	4.80	4,713.60
8	Asphaltic Emulsion	Tons	4	600.00	2,400.00	285.00	1,140.00
9	Thermoplastic Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	231	4.00	924.00	5.50	1,270.50
10	Raised Pavement Markers	Each	2,375	3.50	8,312.50	1.65	3,918.75
11	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTALS:					112,288.50		84,288.85

				Gutierrez Construction Co. Hesperia, CA. 92345-4331		N.P.G. Corporation Perris, CA 92572	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	Furnishing & Applying Water	L.S.	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	900	10.00	9,000.00	15.00	13,500.00
5	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	312	40.00	12,480.00	43.40	13,540.80
6	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	1,410	33.00	46,530.00	38.00	53,580.00
7	Asphaltic Concrete Dike	L.F.	982	7.25	7,119.50	4.50	4,419.00
8	Asphaltic Emulsion	Tons	4	425.00	1,700.00	275.00	1,100.00
9	Thermoplastic Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	231	5.50	1,270.50	5.00	1,155.00
10	Raised Pavement Markers	Each	2,375	1.75	4,156.25	3.85	9,143.75
11	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
TOTALS:					110,256.25		112,438.55